Kansas Corporation Commission
Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 orm Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM OR IGNAL Form Must Be Typed WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE GINAL III 9 10

Operator: License #4058	API No. 15 - 163-23,703—5000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: P. O. Box 399	<u>SE_NW_Sec1Twp10_SR20</u> East
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	2000 FNL feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
5 N/A	2100 FWL feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 275-2963	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Discovery Drilling	Lease Name: WILSON "B" Well #: 10
License: 31548	Field Name: MARCOTTE
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Producing Formation: ARBUCKLE
Decignate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2237' Kelly Bushing: 2245'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3864' Plug Back Total Depth: 3837'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 222 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  ✓ Yes No  If yes, show depth set 1616'  Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1616'
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 110 sx cmt
Well Name:	altz-pla 1/6/69
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	11 000 500
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls  Dewatering method usedEVAPERATION
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
8-18-08 8-23-08 10-20-08	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes (rules and regulations promulgated to regulate herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Signature Soundinator 14.47.00	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title Compliance Coordinator Date: 11-17-08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	If Denied, Yes Date:
20_08	Wireline Log Received
4 h. L. Herring	Geologist Report Received RECEIVELY KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIC
Notary Public:	- OIC DISTINUTION
Date Commission Expires: 0912-09 ERICA KUH Notary Public-St My Appt. Expires 09-	ate of Kansas

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

NOV 1 9 2008

	rican Warrior,	1110.		Lea	ase Name	WILSON "B		Well #: _10	) COMENSINE
Sec. 1 Twp. 10	S. R. <u>20</u>	_ []E	ast 🔽 West		unty:Roo			77017.	
NSTRUCTIONS: Show ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recove Electric Wireline Logs s	and closed, flowir very, and flow rate	ng and sr es if gas	ut-in pressures to surface test,	, whethe along wi	r shut-in p	ressure reache	d static level, byd	rostatic proces	tests giving interval ures, bottom hole ded. Attach copy of all
orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	eets)	V	Yes No			Log Forma	ition (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
amples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey		Yes 🗹 No		Nar	<sup>me</sup> IHYDRITE		Top	Datum
ores Taken			Yes No		Bas			1674 1712	+571
ectric Log Run		Ve	Yes No			eka		3241	+533 -996
(Submit Copy)				•	1 .	ebner		3445	-1200
t All E. Logs Run:						onto		3466	-1221
ual Compensa	ated Porosit	y Log.	Microresis	tivitv	Lan	sing		3484	-1239
.og, Dual Induc	tion Log, So	onic C	ement Bon	d Log		-		3698	-1453
					Arb	uckle		3774	-1529
		Rep	CASING ort all strings set-				ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	S	ize Casing et (In O.D.)	W	/eight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface Pipe	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	et (III O.D.)	23#	s. / Ft.	Depth 222'	Common	Used 150 sx	Additives  3% cc 2% gel
Production Pipe	duction Pipe 7-7/8" 5-1/2			14#		3856' EA-2		165	1/4# Flocele
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	ADDITIONAL e of Cement		TING / SQI	JEEZE RECORI		Percent Additives	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify F	ON RECO	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perf	s Set/Typ orated	е	Acid, Fra	cture, Shot, Cemen	I Squeeze Recor	rd Depth
37	74' to 3776'						5% FE, 7 1/2 I	<u>-</u>	
JBING RECORD 2-3/8"	Size	Set At 3835'	· N	Packer One	At	Liner Run	Yes V No		
ate of First, Resumerd Pro SI	oduction, SWD or Er	nhr.	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	<b>✓</b> Pumpir	ng Gas Lift	Othe	r (Explain)
timated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil E	3bls.	Gas N	1cf	Water SHUT		ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
sposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	OMPLETIC	N .	L		Production Interv	val	-	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	✓ Peri	t. Du	ually Comp.	Commingled	VASIOAG	RECEIVED COMPAISSION



CHARGE TO:  ADDRESS	1 Lanvier	T.,	 
ADDRESS	7		
CITY STATE ZIP CODE			 

-		-	-
	•	_	
	~	_	
 v		_	

Nº 14640

PAGE	OF	
1	1	

					200		
SERVICE JOCATIONS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CITY		DATE OWNER	
1. Hoya Kg	B#10	Wilson	Rooks	K3		9-4-28	1
2 Ness Cof Ks	TICKET TYPE   CONTRACTOR		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED DELIVE	RED TO	ORDER NO.	
	SERVICE EXPLOS	ς	Lae and	VIA CT 5/	Pales, Lo.		
3.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	WELL P	ERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	
4	011	Dowlsvement	Coment foot	1616 /6/6			
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS						
	į.						

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER		OUNTING CCT DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	•
575				MILEAGE # 100		<15	أيم			7(2)	3/5	
578		1			Nos	1	lea l			1400 00	1400	50
290		44		D-Aie		2,	bal			3500	78	100
	X P V S S S S S	1/		Port Collar Tool Routel	)		CQ.			25000	250	<u>  00</u>
330	RECU S COPPOR NOV 2 NOSERVA WICH	2		SMD Comput	,	110	SKS		lbs	/600	1760	10.9 
276	EIVE VIION 1 2	2		Florele K4#/st		28	lbs			/ চুন	_	
	008						L  					
.581		2		Service Charge - Como	لاند لاند	175	SKs			180	332	50
583		2		Drayage	(45 mi)	370,84	70	173705	Bs		683	97
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Customer hereby acknowledge aditions on the reverse side here	-		REMIT PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK		AGR	EE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	4853	    47
	d to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, IN ANTY provisions.	NDEMNITY	Y, and	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W	OS? /AS				a		<u> </u>
START OF WORK OR DI	USTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRICELIVERY OF GOODS	OR TO		P.O. BOX 466	PERFORMED WI WE OPERATED TAND PERFORME CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB				Rooks TAX 5.3%	112	47
X 20e	TIME SIGNED		A.M. P.M.	NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300	ARE YOU SATISF			□ NO	I	TOTAL	4965	194

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROVAL

Thank You!

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. CUSTOMER CONTROL TO Wilson 8#10 14640 PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING **ፖረ**ዳሪ pertion Sely Tike Locate P.C @ 1616 Press 15t- Cased -OK 1200 Charol Port Collar. 0845 Tak to The close for 0850 500 Start 4/20 ahead - Returns (05-881 circulate @ 80518. @11.24 and In 20 SKS ( 135 # Displ 5 # 0 60 100 Port Collow of tot - OK Ris run yots the 09.30 Restout Tos- Z flags - clean 20 10:00 556 Complete Wash up Y Rock up 110 SKS cout minor 15 Sts 11 to RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION NOV 2 1 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS



CHARGE TO:		<del></del>	
AMERICAN	WARREDR INC	_	
DDRESS		<u> </u>	
ITY STATE ZIP CODE	<del></del> _		

Т	10	V	_	٦
- 1	ľ	'n	ᆮ	ı

N:	0	1	4	8	5	£
	_	•		·	•	•

SERVICE LOCATIONS	. 17	WELL/PROJEC		Ш	EASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STA	TE	CITY			DA	TE	ow	NER	
1. NESC (5x	cz K	-	10			WESON "B"	Rooks	l L	Lc			•		8-23-08	3	SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE	CONTRACT	OR		м	RIG NAME/NO.	SHII	PPED	DELIVERED TO	)		OR	DER NO.			
7		SERVICE SALES	DIZ	201504	Da	W216 1		VIA C			ATTO	אקב					
<del>.</del>		WELL TYPE		1			PURPOSE			WELL PERMIT	NO.			LL LOCATION			
4.		07			<u> </u>	ELOPMANT	51/2" LONGSTRI	<u> </u>						URIZH KS-	<u>- 4</u>	<u>w, 1745,</u>	ESS
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTR	UCTIONS											•		, ,	
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DECORPTION							UNIT		4401017	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
<u> </u>			1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE # 110				40	ME		<u> </u>	7	00	280	<u> </u>
<u> 578</u>			1			PUMP SERVICE	Alone &			1	308	3860	FT	1400	8	1400	00
221			1		<u> </u>	LEGUED KCL	Ser 19	2		2	المر		<u>i</u>	26	00	ક્ર	100
281			1			MUDFLUSH		SUP.		<b>ے</b> 00	CAL			1	$\infty$	500	00_
402			1			CENTRALTERS		Ma,		8	EA	s1/2	! "	100	00	800	00
403		Š	1			COMENT BASKET	\$	-4,		1	ΕΑ		<u>i                                    </u>	300	00	300	00
404	8	SAS C	1			PORT COUR	22 "TOPOT" \$\$			1	ξA	1918	F	2300	00	2300	00
406		N RR	1		<u> </u>	LATEN DOWN	PWG - BAFFLE				EA :		l L	260	00	260	ioo
407	<u> </u>	<b>)</b>	1			WSIET FLOAT	SHOE W/AUTOFE	u		)	EA			325	<u> </u>	32≾	100
	KS DIV	SUSTANCE NO SERVICE NO					· · · · ·										<u> </u>
	BION	<b>X</b>											 		l L		<u> </u>
	<u>'</u>	SiON			<u> </u>								i				<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowle	edges and	agrees t	0		VACNIT TO.	·-···	SUR		AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AI		
the terms and cor	nditions on the re	everse side h	ereof whic	ch include	е,	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIP		PERFORMED			1		4	6217	loo
but are not limite	d to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASI	, INDEM	NITY, an	d			WE UNDER	STOO	O AND				<u> </u>			Ī
LIMITED WARR	RANTY provisio	ns.				CMIET CEE	RVICES, INC.	MET YOUR OUR SERVI			+	_	<u> </u>	-	¥ ŋ	4055	سدر أي
MUST BE SIGNED BY C			PRIOR TO	:	$\dashv$		•			HOUT DELAY?	$\perp$		<u> </u>	1.611			
START OF WORK OR D	ELIVERY OF GOODS		)			P.O. B	OX 466	AND PERFO	I ED TI DRMEI IONS	HE EQUIPMENT ) JOB				Tobtot		10,272	10 7 10 7
x Cloth	North	A)				NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560	SATISFACT	ORILY	? ED WITH OUR		7	J	Rooks	o.3	% 400	110
CATE MARIE		THE OF THE															

☐ YES

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

■ NO

785-798-2300

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR AWE WASON

APPROVAL

<del>□ A.M.</del> **≥** P.M.

2030

TOTAL



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET No. 14855

Service	eo. Inca			y, K\$ 6756 5-798-230	0	CUSTOMER AMERICA	WARR	eroe Z	שכ	WELL	g'' (	' <b>t</b>	10	DATE 8-23	-08	PAGE OF	2
त्राचित्रवाहरू स्थापना स्थापना	GEONING PARTITION	PENIEREKEI: July Prefeirie		recountille	TIME		DESCRIPT	ioù:		e e vice e e				UNIT		- AMOUNT	r i
325			١			STANSONED			EA-2	165				T	3,∞	2145	T
276			1			FLOCELE				I .	185				1150		150
283		·	1			SALT				<b>8</b> 50			<u> </u>	i.	120	1	100
284			1			CALSEAL				8	SKY	පූත	28)	3	0 0	1	1 .
285			1			CFR-1				100			! 	ı	न।्र	ľ	00
290			1			D-AX				2	GAL		<u> </u>	3	<u>\$\oo</u>	<b>[</b> ]	00
	ļ		_				·		·				 		<del> </del>		<u> </u>
	<u> </u>				-		·						<u></u>		<u> </u>		1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>[</u>		<del> </del>		_								<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- <del> </del>		<del> </del>
			-		_			<del>.</del>	<del> </del>						<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	<u> </u>		$\vdash$				·						<u> </u>		<del> </del>		<u> </u>
															÷		<del>!</del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							<del></del>	<del> </del>							<u> </u>		<u> </u>
									<del></del>						$\dot{+}$		<del>i</del>
		<u>ح</u>					0 P3	<i>A</i>							<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>
		ANSA										_			+		
	NOV ONSERV	8-				1						·			+-		<del> </del> .
	RVA:	S C C C					Ch	N O							1		<del>                                     </del>
	1 2008	NOIL					e e			j							
	) VISIC	SON C.						<b>V</b>									
_	~	TSSIC															
		£															
															i		
						SERVICE CHARGE	/EIGHT	li capes a si		CUBIC FEET		65			190	313	<u>دک</u>
583			1, 1			MILEAGE TOTAL W	7301	LOADED MIL	<u> </u>	TON MILES		346.0			צרו	605	<u>54</u>
												¢	ONTIN	JATIONTOTAL		५०८८	.54

SWIFT Services. Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE 8-23-08 PAGE NO. WELL NO. MIRON "B" 20 LONGLED 6 AMERICAN WARROW IN TICKET NO. PUMPS DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING 2030 ON LOCATION START 51/2 "CASOLG THE WELL 2045 70-3860 SET = 3859 51/24/R- 14 TP-3864 ST-20,28 CENTENTICES- 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 54 CMT BSKTS - 55 PORT COURS = 1618 TOPJT #55 2205 DROP BALL - CORCLATE 450 PUMP 500 GAL MUSTEUGH 2235 12 450 PUMP 20 BOLS KOL-FLUSH 2237 20 4/2 2243 PWG RH -MH 15212 /1024 2248 5 34 MX COMENT 140 SKS EA-2 & 15,5 PPG 2255 23CTS - AMUA TUO ABACK 2257 DELIASE LATELY DOWN PLUG 6% 2300 0 DESPLACE PLUG <u>61/2</u> 92 950 LSOO PLUG DOWN - PSEUP WARLH EN PLUG 2314 93.8 2316 OK RELEASE AST- HEW KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION WAZH TRUCK NOV 2 1 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION 2400 JOB COMPLETE WICHITA, KS THANK YOU WAKE JOSH, JEFF

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 042822

**SERVICE POINT:** REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 Russell RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 JOB'START JOB FINISH ON LOCATION RÁNGE CALLED OUT TWP. DATE 8-18-LOCATION Zurich KS West 4 to RdG WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) day her method 1 South to Rd 4 4 South + Gost + South + East into CASING SIZE 85/8 23# DEPTH 23 TOOL \*\*\* PRES. MAX POZMIX of the strain of the strain and the strain MEAS: LINE GELW 4 3 1 4 4 1 1 @ 20, 25 60, **CEMENT LEFT IN CSG!** @ 5/.50E CHLORIDE \_ **ASC** BULK TRUCK HANDLING 158 a Farme delivery YEAR REMARKS: PUMP TRUCK CHARGE A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 7.50 g this tongrue 5 @ 16 m me iokali apigsalist in me To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner, or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) -TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. to the state of the control of the c mediahamamorom ia manda se hadiaga na hadiagana hadia digitamen ni na manda ha malabergia. Masa hadista ke pa berbis ma SIGNATURE and All Manda hadiagana hadia sa hadi se ka manda manda na manda ka hadi sa hadi sa hadi sa hadi sa

क्षा अपने के अपने के कार के अपने के किए के अपने का अपने का अपने का अपने के अपने के अपने का अपने का अपने के अपन

ए के अपने भारता अध्यापना के अधिक अधिक के देश देश के की कि प्राप्त कर है।

in the state of th

II. CANALETTO WITTEN HAVE IN NO ARM